Study Abroad Program First Name [ Last Name ILSTU email Major(s) Term Abroad
Griffith University Madison Mennenga mlmennl@ilstu.edu Accounting & Finance Spring 2023
Griffith University Lily Linden lalind1@ilstu.edu Political Science Fall 2023
Griffith University Cailin Perez cnpere3@ilstu.edu Sociology Fall 2023
Griffith University Gavin Plonczynski glplonc@ilstu.edu Marketing Analytics Fall 2023

Bermuda

Salzburg College Julia Hy jkilly@ilstu.edu Environmental Systems Science and Sustainability Fall 2022
Salzburg College Abigail Wieberg avwiebe@ilstu.edu Parks & Recreation Management Summer 2023
Salzburg College Samuel Majka sgmajka@ilstu.edu Political Science & German Summer 2023

Katie School of Insurance Internship mm pdunla3@ilstu.edu Actuarial Science Summer 2023

Brazil

Journalism and Identity in Latin America kphuste@ilstu.edu Communications Mass Media Summer 2023

Canada

Universite Laval Fletcher fepeter@ilstu.edu Summer 2023

Croatia

International Experiences in Justice nramir7 @ilstu.edu Summer 2023

Cyrpus
University of Nicosia

Durante

Casamento dncasam@ilstu.edu

Political Science & Risk Management and Insurance

Summer 2023

University of Nicosia
England

Aubrey

Boswell albosw3@ilstu.edu

Integrated Marketing Communications

Spring 2023

ISA - London, England Zachary Schaefer zsschae@ilstu.edu Finance and Risk Management and Insurance Summer 2023
TCH Summer Brighton Jacquelyn Britton jibritt@ilstu.edu Elementary Education Summer 2023
TCH Summer Brighton Rachel Schlesinger rschlel@ilstu.edu Elementary Education Summer 2023
TCH Summer Brighton Keely Grasse kmgras1@ilstu.edu Special Education Summer 2023
TCH Summer Brighton Kennedy Cobb kgcobbl@ilstu.edu Elementary Education Summer 2023

Junior Year in Munich Alyssa Stewart astewa5@ilstu.edu German Spring 2023

Junior Year in Munich Nikolas Opiola ngopiol@ilstu.edu German Spring 2023
Honors in Ireland Stephanie Burns saburn2@ilstu.edu Communication Science Disorders Summer 2023
Honors in Ireland Julia Baker jrbake2@ilstu.edu History-Social Sciences Teacher Education Summer 2023
Honors in Ireland Jessica Miller jimill4@ilstu.edu Mathematics Summer 2023
Honors in Ireland Abigail Oster alostel@ilstu.edu Exercise Science Summer 2023

University of Limerick Sierra Muehl srmuehl@ilstu.edu English Education Summer 2023

Istituto Lorenzo de' Medici (LdM) - Florence Rebecca Morgan ramorg2@ilstu.edu Marketing Spring 2023
Istituto Lorenzo de' Medici (LdM) - Florence Haley Steinberg histeil@ilstu.edu Management; Human Resources Spring 2023
Istituto Lorenzo de' Medici (LdM) - Florence Miranda Zelazny mczelaz@ilstu.edu Deaf Education Summer 2023
Istituto Lorenzo de' Medici (LdM) - Florence Erin Hatlestad echatle@ilstu.edu Special Education Summer 2023
Istituto Lorenzo de' Medici (LdM) - Florence Kyra Feltz ksfeltz@ilstu.edu Accounting Summer 2023
Istituto Lorenzo de' Medici (LdM) - Florence Kathryn Novotny kcnovo2 @ilstu.edu Studio Arts Summer 2023
Istituto Lorenzo de' Medici (LdM) - Florence Raegan Duym rduym@ilstu.edu Cybersecurity Fall 2022
Istituto Lorenzo de' Medici (LdM) - Florence Jenna Falsey jkfalse@ilstu.edu Nursing Spring 2023
Istituto Lorenzo de' Medici (LdM) - Florence Stavroula Zervos sgzervl@ilstu.edu Nursing Spring 2023
Istituto Lorenzo de' Medici (LdM) - Florence Olivia Flynn ocflynn@ilstu.edu Nursing Spring 2023
Istituto Lorenzo de' Medici (LdM) - Florence Polina Kreuz pmkreuz@ilstu.edu Marketing Spring 2023
Istituto Lorenzo de' Medici (LdM) - Florence Kathleen Stumpf kpstump@ilstu.com Communication Sciences and Disorders Summer 2023
Istituto Lorenzo de' Medici (LdM) - Florence Nicholas Harfst npharfs@ilstu.edu Finance Summer 2023
Istituto Lorenzo de' Medici (LdM) - Tusciana Amelie Mwilambwe amwilam@ilstu.edu Agriculture Spring 2023
ISU in Bologna Nolan McMillan ndmcmil@ilstu.edu Psychology Summer 2023
ISU in Bologna Annabella Parisi amparil@ilstu.edu Psychology Summer 2023
ISU in Gradoli Lillian Ridinger Imridin@ilstu.edu History Summer 2023
Valle Gianni Field School Stephen lannuzzi siannuz@Istu.edu History Education Summer 2023

Japan Explorations Kristen Stroleny kdstrol@ilstu.edu Geography Summer 2023
Kansai Gaidai University Lillian Olson Icolsol@ilstu.edu English Spring 2023
Kansai Gaidai University Ashley Woolard aawoola@ilstu.edu Anthropology Spring 2023
Kansai Gaidai University Noah Davison nbdavis@ilstu.edu Creative Technologies Fall 2022
Kansai Gaidai University Joshua Hammer jphammi@ilstu.edu Exercise Science Spring 2023
Kansai Gaidai University Cruz Garcia cgarc23@ilstu.edu Business Administartion Spring 2023

Multi-Destination

Essence of Europe Casey McMurray cmemurl@ilstu.edu TV Production Summer 2023
Essence of Europe Katherine O'Brien knobri3@ilstu.edu Elementary Education Summer 2023
Essence of Europe Daniel Heid djheid@ilstu.edu History Summer 2023
Exploring Global Fashion Business in London and Paris Eleanor Schunke emschun@ilstu.edu Fashion Design & Merchandising Summer 2023
Exploring Global Fashion Business in London and Paris Kiera Brace kibrace@ilstu.edu Fashion Design and Product Development Summer 2023
Study Aboard: Introduction to the Cruise Line Industry Abigail Gorman aegorma@ilstu.edu Parks and Recreation Admin Fall Break 2023

Panama

Scotland

Transcultural Nursing Experience Edith Laguna evlagun@ilstu.edu Nursing Summer 2023
Transcultural Nursing Experience Reese Scroggins rmscrog@ilstu.edu Nursing Summer 2023
Transcultural Nursing Experience Aubrey Lake arlake2 @ilstu.edu Nursing Summer 2023

University of Stirling egbuenr@ilstu.edu FCS Teacher Education Spring 2023

South Korea

University of Seoul Jeanet Flores jrflor2@ilstu.edu International Business Summer 2023

University of Seoul Luke Seymour Icseym1@ilstu.edu International Business Spring 2023
Education Immersion in Alcala Briana Reedy blreedy@gmail.com Elementary Education Summer 2023
Education Immersion in Alcala Lauren O'Doherty Imodohe@ilstu.edu Elementary Education Summer 2023
Spanish Conversation in Avila Artemis Xidis amxidis@ilstu.edu Special Education Summer 2023




Spanish Conversation in Avila Isabelle Ruiz irruiz@ilstu.edu International Business & Spanish Summer 2023
Spanish Conversation in Avila Aleeta Biju aebiju@ilstu.edu Nursing Summer 2023
Spanish Conversation in Avila Julia Loeh jkloeh@ilstu.edu Nursing Summer 2023
Spanish Conversation in Avila Sanaya Washington snwash2@ilstu.edu Nursing Summer 2023
Spanish Conversation in Avila Emma Paustian enpaust@ilstu.edu Nursing Summer 2023
Spanish Conversation in Avila Madison Foy mgfoy@ilstu.edu Nursing Summer 2023
Spanish Conversation in Avila Leo Krueger Itkruel@ilstu.edu International Business Summer 2023
Universidad Antonio de Nebrija Joselyn Briones jbrione@ilstu.edu International Business Summer 2023
Universidad de Deusto Elena Bozan eebozan@ilstu.edu Spanish Teacher Education Spring 2023
Universidad de Deusto Renee Maley rcmaley@ilstu.edu International Business Summer 2023
Universidad de Granada Allison Malartsik anmalar@ilstu.edu Nursing Spring 2023
Universidad de Granada Lily Moen Ikmoen@ilstu.edu Communication Science Disorders; Spanish Spring 2023
Universidad de Granada Margaret Simpson masimpl@ilstu.edu Latin American Studies; Spanish Spring 2023
iwan
Ivy Collegiate Academy Internship Michael Severino mjsevel@ilstu.edu Secondary Mathematics Education Summer 2023
lvy Collegiate Academy Internship Linnea Dennhardt Imdennh@ilstu.edu Art Education Summer 2023
Teaching and Learning in Taiwan Aurora Quintero aquint7@ilstu.edu English Summer 2023




